
Phone Mobile

Sulu Binu Teacher 24347526 66097199 sulubinu@yahoo.com

Lissy Mathai Teacher
55824033

97824033
mattvarghese06@yahoo.com

Elza Iype Vengal Teacher 25634786 50444154 N033 elzalex@gmail.com

Jessy Chacko Teacher 24334659 60013405 R118 jessy@alessakuwait.com

Sincy Chinna Samuel Teacher 24337623 60063882 G063 sincysam@gmail.com

A Sreeba Vinod
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

25628066 97659093 S288 sreebavinod@hotmail.com

B Sunu Thomas Teacher 24312689 99025043 T123 sunuthomas_1@hotmail.com

C Deepthi John Teacher 24335268 97129179 J134 john.dasco@marafiegroup.com

D Nancy Thomas Teacher 24806376 99406155 B064 nancy_binu@yahoo.com

L Jomon Kaleekal (Mr.) Teacher 24313661 65148653 J351 jomonkaleekkal@gmail.com

M Ebency Susan Abraham Teacher 24332137 97253083 A022 ebenzabraham@yahoo.com

N Elizabeth Thomas Teacher 97105339 55278602 T163 febaeliyathomas@gmail.com

O Raichel Mathew Teacher 97507648 B233 raichelbiju09@gmail.com

A Emey Mariyam Abraham Teacher 24332137
55060235

66239503
A022

emeyabraham@yahoo.com

emeyabraham89@gmail.com

B Saji Thomas Teacher 97669606 S155 saji_elza@yahoo.co.in

C Shiney Sara Joji
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24341104 94963125 J296 shineyjoji@rediffmail.com

D Sini Susan John Teacher 24349682 99380438 A138 sinisj2004@yahoo.co.uk

E Prabha Thomas Teacher 24314328 55399488 prabhamolthomas@yahoo.com

F Reema Mathew Teacher 99326016 S217 mathewreema@gmail.com

L Mini Mol Issac Teacher 22401234 99083274 S305 minimol80@yahoo.com

M Liza Maybu Teacher 24316997 55932061 M197 liza@distinctinfotech.com

N Rebeca Ann Thomas Teacher
66408258, 

51181362
T139 rebeca.annthomas@macfast.ac.in

O Anu Sajeev Mani Teacher 94991825 A375 anu.josephm2007@gmail.com

A Elsy Cibhu Teacher 

Co-
22442059 66290529 C107 elsykv@hotmail.com

B Shobha Chacko Teacher
24845680x

703
99209743 C111 chacko_shobha@yahoo.com

C Jaya Shaji Teacher 25646251 97540975 S079 jayashaji@gmail.com

D Bindu Mathews Teacher 24895735 97680665 M150 bindu_joboy@yahoo.com

E Anitha Biju Teacher 22242202
90008265

97922803
B103 anita.mathai@alshaya.com

L Anitha Shaji Mathew Teacher 24335260 99892162 S247 shajikwt.ann@gmail.com

M Sonia Sham Koshy Teacher 90930534 S254 benjubasil@gmail.com

N Usha Mariam John Teacher 24341517 66346042 J241 ujohnjacob@gmail.com

O Sunitha Varghese Teacher 24331421 55865946 dittoanddijo@gmail.com

A Geomcy C. George Teacher 24334794 97899549 geomcygeorge@hotmail.com

B Juno Susan Mammen Teacher 24756141 66073063 J230 juno_susan@yahoo.com

C Elizabeth Monachan Teacher 97248743 66086248 M203 elizabethmonachan@yahoo.com

D Geena Ann George Teacher 24315797 67705154 G047 geenageorge19@gmail.com

E Mary Jacob Teacher 24808530 66847036 J228 maryjacobzachariah@gmail.com

F Anil P Varghese (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

22640686 66118467 A173 anilvarghese80@hotmail.com

G Mini Anil Teacher 22640686 A173 anilvarghese80@hotmail.com

L Jiji Alex (Mr.) Teacher - 97490365 J335 jijialex2007@rediffmail.com

M Rekha P. Biju Teacher 24348025 99569953 B079 manuelrekha@gmail.com

N Sham P. Koshy (Mr.) Teacher -
97610457

90930534
S254 shamkoshy@gmail.com

O Rinu Zachariah (Mr.) Teacher 24312543 94008878 R067 rinuzach@hotmail.com

P Sibin Mathew (Mr.) Teacher 60015644 sibinmathew10@gmail.com
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A Nancy Susan John Teacher 24759415 66320421 V084 just_5dec@yahoo.com

B Susan Mathew Teacher 24330582 55479589 S208 shajiabey@gmail.com

C Saramma Johns Teacher 25637169 97968158 S206 sarammaj02@gmail.com

D Reena Jacob
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24883827 99526628 B060 reena_samuel@yahoo.com

E Lovesy Daniel Teacher 24348346 66341169 R059 prmathew2@hotmail.com

F Richelene Edison Teacher 22242905 97534942 D021 richlene.edison@alshaya.com

G Annie Jacob Teacher 24318743 97164992 J221 anna2002nicole@yahoo.com

H Susmitha Binu Teacher 66647965 susmithabinu@yahoo.com

I Leny Ranjan Teacher 25625670 65828635 R060 leniranjan@yahoo.com

L Thomas Panicker (Mr.) Teacher 24822744 66874635 T166 kerala97@rediffmail.com

M Sheela Thomas Teacher 2.4E+07 9.8E+07 T106 thomaskoshy_7@yahoo.com

N Tom Mathew (Mr.) Teacher - 97294644 B233 tom_mathew87@rediffmail.com

O Neena Jojy Teacher 24349167 99075871 J325 neenaannie@gmail.com

A Abraham Littu Ipe (Mr.) Teacher -
97732156

99395987
A082 abruipe@yahoo.co.in

B Dr. Gincy V. Medackal Teacher 24346995 99062392 S163 gincyvarghese@hotmail.com

C Jose Oommen (Mr.) Teacher 25319365 66425340 J355 jose10000@gmail.com

D Ally Thomas Teacher 25652287 97539548 J336 ally-joppan@yahoo.com

E Biju Jacob (Mr.) Teacher 24883827 97203828 B060 bijujjacob@yahoo.com

F Pauline Sunny Teacher 24336-840 66829464 S103 paulines65@yahoo.com

G Varghese K.P. (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24340688 66099402 V085
varghesepunnamoodu@yahoo.com

varghese13@yahoo.com

H Prema Susan Shibu Teacher 24311504 66536412 S165 premashibu@hotmail.com

I Sujitha Saji Mathew Teacher 24712193 66620118 S008 sajisuji@yahoo.com

L Nisha Mary Joseph Teacher 24313603 66096196 J068 nishamj@rediffmail.com

M Anu Varghese (Mr.) Teacher 24331857 97474649 A336 anuvarghese010@yahoo.com

N Merykutty Alex Teacher 66345834 A307 alexsheela@gmail.com

A Susan Vigy Varghese Teacher 25334594 66599723 V011 susan_vijuvarghs@hotmail.com

B Ancy Varghese Teacher 66942888 rejicvachen@gmail.com

C Jinny Mathew Teacher 24348141 66500140 S126 shabujenny@yahoo.com

D Elizabeth Lizu Ginu Teacher - 97268738 G095 elizabeth.ipe@alshaya.com

E Betsy Mary Thomas Teacher 25669847 66213864 T078 betsythomas98@yahoo.com

F Shaji Thankachan (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

25646251 97540973 S079 shajichunakkara@gmail.com

G Anish Mathew (Mr.) Teacher 24339762 66850415 A189 itzanishmathew@gmail.com

L Ajish Thomas (Mr.) Teacher 99853901 A307 ajishmthomas@hotmail.com

M Ebey Samuel (Mr.) Teacher 24346401 94424621 E025 ebeysamuel@hotmail.com

A Tiju Thomas (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24315046 67769601 T020 tij.thomas@gmail.com

B Mereena Mathew Teacher 24346936 67739426 S102 merryuis@yahoo.com

C James Peter (Mr.) Teacher - 55318899 J289 james.peter@yahoo.com

D Reeba Renne Varghese Teacher -
66472624

97213520
R054 reeba.renne@gmail.com

E Jessy Jaison Teacher 25350228 99710379 J009 jessy@fitco.net

F Suma Alex Teacher 24331941 97962701 A053 sumaalex5@yahoo.com

G Dr. Juli Jacob Varghese Teacher 24342125 66715471 B056 hibijulie@gmail.com

L ABBASIYA
Joy George Mullamthanam 

(Mr.)
Teacher 24310283 66894543 J319 mullamthanam@gmail.com
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A Shabu Mathew (Mr.) Teacher 24348141 66199689 S126 shabujenny@yahoo.com

B Susan Sam George 
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

22446249 97523610 S040 susansamgeorge@hotmail.com

C Mariam Sam Teacher 25657033 66228168 S005 samkuttymerlin@yahoo.co.in

D Rajesh P. Varughese (Mr.) Teacher 24344750 99417739 R120 sinyrajesh@yahoo.co.in

E Lizy Varghese Teacher 22429551 66178177 V002 vengalkt@hotmail.com

A Thomas Varghese (Mr.) Teacher 24889381 66477304 T115 lalkanathara@yahoo.com

B Biju Cherian (Mr.) Teacher
99014256

50444621
B103 bijerian@gmail.com

C Vinod Varghese (Mr.) Teacher
90975031

67683673
V165 cavinodvarghese@gmail.com

D Jojy Jacob
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

25642098 97379962 J096 jjacob301@gmail.com

E Thomas K. Oommen (Mr.) Teacher -
94997284

66778220
T207 thomas.473@rediffmail.com

A Ninan Joseph (Mr.) Teacher 24714648 99656419 N005 biju@globalsupplys.com

B Suresh Thomas (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24883728
97765995

55883728
S083 sureshet@ieee.org

C Sunil Thomas (Mr.) Teacher 24331076 66265702 S177 thomas_kailath@yahoo.com

D Annamma Abraham Issac Teacher 25640820 99140079 A005 leela_kw@yahoo.com

E Mariam J. John Teacher 24727741 99177825 J067 mariamjohn@yahoo.com

F
Dr. Aju Thomas Abraham 

(Mr.)
Teacher 67798550 A302 drajuthomas@gmail.com

Mathai T. Varghese (Mr.)
Teacher 

Co-

ordinator

24739780 97442630 M039 mathai_joy@yahoo.com

K.M. Thomas (Mr.) Teacher 24314502 97695968 T068 miclkthomas@gmail.com

B Philips John (Mr.) Teacher 24336762 99548878 P013 philipsj@hotmail.com

C Shibu P. Alex (Mr.) Teacher 24311504 99742503 S106 shibualex@hotmail.com

A Prayer Hall P.C. George (Mr.) Teacher 24739359 99839738 G008 pcgeorgekwt@yahoo.com

B
Room 2 

Activity Bldg
John Philipose (Mr.) Teacher 24885314 96647684 J011 john_philipose@hotmail.com

ABBASIYA Achamma George

SS 

Teacher-in-

Charge 

(Abbasiya)

24312431 66697069 M086 mgeorgek@yahoo.co.in

ABBASIYA Jacob P. Koshy (Mr.)

SS 

Teacher-in-

Charge 

(Abbasiya)

24319213 97674683 J192 jacob_kshy@yahoo.co.in

ABBASIYA Samuel Chacko (Mr.)

SS 

Teacher-in-

Charge 

(Abbasiya)

24316799 66516255 S004 samuelchacko68@yahoo.com
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M.U. Mathews (Mal.Choir)
SS Choir 

Master - 

Malayalam

25621905 66168012 M188 emyouem@gmail.com

Biju J.Varghese (Eng. Choir)
SS Choir 

Master - 

English

24342125 99786108 B056 bjv_00@yahoo.com

Assembly Moses Sujan (Mr.) Teacher 25639241 65977633 S034 mosessujan@gmail.com

Assembly Sharon Iype Teacher 25629306 66641489 N015 sharonkochi@gmail.com

Assembly Sherine George Teacher 24341790 66404834 J186 sherine.liza@gmail.com

Admin Samkutty George (Mr.)

SS 

Teacher-in-

Charge 

(Junior)

25657033 99542997 S005 samkuttyg@yahoo.com

Admin Philips John (Mr.)
SS 

Treasurer
24336762 99548878 P013 philipsj@hotmail.com

Admin Joji P. John (Mr.)
SS Joint 

Secretary
24341104 66182418 J296 nathan24.joj@gmail.com

Admin Cizil Mathews Chacko (Mr.)
SS 

Secretary
25660684 94099006 C116 cizilmathews@yahoo.com

Admin P. C. George (Mr.) Advisor 24739359 99839738 G008 pcgeorgekwt@yahoo.com

Admin Kurien Varghese (Mr.)
Head 

Master
25640970 99621264 K003 kurienvengal@gmail.com

Fr. Reji C. Varghese
Associate 

Vicar
24312064 66942888 asstvicar@iocq8.org

Fr. Raju Thomas Vicar 24312064 65161350 vicar@iocq8.org

Choir 

Masters
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